
Perfect for the Legal Eagle
Everyday Office

Stainless steel barrel offers high end look at a great value

Durable tip is ideal for carbon copy forms and paperwork

Zebra Steel is known for strength, long lasting performance,
and is also refillable

•

•

•

You're surrounded by the same boring pen at work. The Sarasa Grand is 
for those who love the Sarasa gel pen, but crave a weighted, more 
sophisticated pen body. Our Sarasa Grand gel ink pens dry in less that 
one second on most surfaces. Rapid Dry Ink (RDI) Technology is tested 
to be equal or faster drying than the competitors*. Sarasa Grand helps 
you stand out in every meeting througout your workday.

Sophisticated Writing
Law Office

RDI Technology means no smears and no smudges

Available in a variety of colors and point sizes

Great for the left-handed writer

•

•

•

Doing what is right is your highest task each day. Depend on our steel 
pens to help you achieve this goal by combining style and strength in a 
sleek performance tool. When you need a reliable, durable pen, count 
on the original steel pens to get the job done right.

Pew Research
American Bar Association

Source:

FACTS

Professional and business services
employ over

20.3 Million
Americans

Independently tested to be faster or equal dry time to top selling branded gel pens
on 9 common writing surfaces. Dry time can vary and is dependent on a number of
variables including pressure applied while writing and surface

*

Sarasa Grand Gel Retractable

There are over

in the United States

1.3 Million Legal
Professionals

F-402

OFFICE



Select USASource:

zen says:

follow the path to
enlightened writing 

Writing Solutions
for the Office

The Finance and Insurance industries represent

$1.4 Trillion of US
Gross Domestic Product

FACTS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UOM

27110

27120

27310

29210

29220

29411

F-301 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint 0.7 mm Black Dozen

F-301 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint 0.7 mm Blue Dozen

F-301 STEEL Bold Retractable Ballpoint 1.6 mm Black Dozen

F-402 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint 0.7 mm Black Dozen

F-402 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint 0.7 mm Blue Dozen

F-701 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint All Metal 0.8 mm Black 1 pk

DZ

DZ

DZ

DZ

DZ

EA

BALLPOINT

65111

65121

65131

65141

PM-701 STEEL Permanent Marker Black 1 pk

PM-701 STEEL Permanent Marker Blue 1 pk

PM-701 STEEL Permanent Marker Red 1 pk

PM-701 STEEL Permanent Marker Green 1 pk

EA

EA

EA

EA

PERMANENT MARKER

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UOM

46610

46620

46710

46720

46810

46820

46830

46824

46036

Sarasa Bold Gel Retractable RDI 1.0 mm Black Dozen

Sarasa Bold Gel Retractable RDI 1.0 mm Blue Dozen

Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.5 mm Black Dozen

Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.5 mm Blue Dozen

Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Black Dozen

Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Blue Dozen

Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Red Dozen

Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Assorted 14 pk

Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Assorted 36 pk

DZ

DZ

DZ

DZ

DZ

DZ

DZ

EA

EA

GEL

MECHANICAL PENCIL
54010

54310

M-301 STEEL Mechanical Pencil 0.5 mm Black Dozen

M-301 STEEL Mechanical Pencil 0.7 mm Black Dozen

DZ

DZ

HIGHLIGHTER
76057

75050

H-301 Stainless STEEL Highlighter Yellow 2 pk

Zebrite Eco Highlighter Yellow 12 pk

EA

DZ

 

41312

41322

49210

G-301 STEEL Retractable Gel 0.7 mm Black 2 pk

G-301 STEEL Retractable Gel 0.7 mm Blue 2 pk

G-402 STEEL Retractable Gel 0.5 mm Black Dozen

DZ

DZ

DZ

GEL
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