

Law Office

and is also refillable

Perfect for the Legal Eagle

on the original steel pens to get the job done right.

• Stainless steel barrel offers high end look at a great value

• Durable tip is ideal for carbon copy forms and paperwork

• Zebra Steel is known for strength, long lasting performance,

Doing what is right is your highest task each day. Depend on our steel

pens to help you achieve this goal by combining style and strength in a

sleek performance tool. When you need a reliable, durable pen, count

Everyday Office

Sophisticated Writing

You're surrounded by the same boring pen at work. The Sarasa Grand is for those who love the Sarasa gel pen, but crave a weighted, more sophisticated pen body. Our Sarasa Grand gel ink pens dry in less that one second on most surfaces. Rapid Dry Ink (RDI) Technology is tested to be equal or faster drying than the competitors*. Sarasa Grand helps you stand out in every meeting througout your workday.

- RDI Technology means no smears and no smudges
- Available in a variety of colors and point sizes
- Great for the left-handed writer

Sarasa Grand Gel Retractable

* Independently tested to be faster or equal dry time to top selling branded gel pens on 9 common writing surfaces. Dry time can vary and is dependent on a number of variables including pressure applied while writing and surface



Professional and business services employ over

20.3 Million Americans

There are over

1.3 Million Legal Professionals

in the United States



F-402

SARASA® **STEEL**



zen says:

follow the path to enlightened writing



Writing Solutions for the Office

BALLPOINT

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UOM
27110	F-301 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint 0.7 mm Black Dozen	DZ
27120	F-301 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint 0.7 mm Blue Dozen	DZ
27310	F-301 STEEL Bold Retractable Ballpoint 1.6 mm Black Dozen	DZ
29210	F-402 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint 0.7 mm Black Dozen	DZ
29220	F-402 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint 0.7 mm Blue Dozen	DZ
29411	F-701 STEEL Retractable Ballpoint All Metal 0.8 mm Black 1 pk	EA

PERMANENT MARKER

65111	PM-701 STEEL Permanent Marker Black 1 pk	EA
65121	PM-701 STEEL Permanent Marker Blue 1 pk	EA
65131	PM-701 STEEL Permanent Marker Red 1 pk	EA
65141	PM-701 STEEL Permanent Marker Green 1 pk	EA

GEL

41312	G-301 STEEL Retractable Gel 0.7 mm Black 2 pk	DZ
41322	G-301 STEEL Retractable Gel 0.7 mm Blue 2 pk	DZ
49210	G-402 STEEL Retractable Gel 0.5 mm Black Dozen	DZ



GEL

	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UOM
	46610	Sarasa Bold Gel Retractable RDI 1.0 mm Black Dozen	DZ
	46620	Sarasa Bold Gel Retractable RDI 1.0 mm Blue Dozen	DZ
	46710	Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.5 mm Black Dozen	DZ
	46720	Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.5 mm Blue Dozen	DZ
•	46810	Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Black Dozen	DZ
	46820	Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Blue Dozen	DZ
	46830	Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Red Dozen	DZ
	46824	Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Assorted 14 pk	EA
	46036	Sarasa Gel Retractable RDI 0.7 mm Assorted 36 pk	EA

MECHANICAL PENCIL

54010	M-301 STEEL Mechanical Pencil 0.5 mm Black Dozen	DZ
54310	M-301 STEEL Mechanical Pencil 0.7 mm Black Dozen	DZ

HIGHLIGHTER

76057 H-301 Stainless STEEL Highlighter Yellow 2 pk EA	
75050 Zebrite Eco Highlighter Yellow 12 pk DZ	

The Finance and Insurance industries represent

\$1.4 Trillion of US Gross Domestic Product

